WFH Deduction                                                           847.00 

Total Taxes & Deductions (D)    847.00

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR 

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature. 

Net Salary Payable ( A+B - C - D) 49,299.00 

Net Salary in words 
Forty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Nine Rupees Only